POWER SEQUENCER
POW-8CH-6000
FEATURE
▪ Adopt standard 1U cabinet design.
▪ 8-channel power sequence ON/OFF.
▪ Remote control (power-on + 24V DC signal) of 8-channel
power sequence ON/OFF - It is effective when the rocker
switch is turned OFF. Support configuring CH1 and CH2 as
controlled or uncontrolled status.
▪ When the remote control is valid, the ALARM port on the
rear panel is connected to achieve the cascade control of
ALARM function.
▪ The maximum load power of a single channel is 2200W,
and the total load power of all channels is up to 6000W.
▪ Input connector: high-power wire-coded power connector.
▪ Output connector: multi-use power socket.
▪ USB output interface, connected to LED lights.
Technical specifications POW-8CH-6000
Rated output current
Rated output voltage AC 220V 50Hz
30A
Controllable power supply 8 channels
Delay time of each action 1S
Power supply VAC, 220V 50/60Hz, 30A
Rated output power of single channel 10A
Dimension (L×W×H) 484×295×44mm
Weight 4.2kg
www.starviewint.asia Copyright © 2025 STARVIEW ASIA. All rights reserved.
Australia Headquarters: Level 40, 140 Williams Street, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
For assistance with confirming the Jurisdiction & Classification of Starview Asia products, please contact
info@starviewint.asia For technical or sales support, please visit:
Performance specifications are typical. Due to constant research, specifications are subject to change
without notice. For the most up-to-date specifications, please contact an authorized Starview representative.